u 2 2 2 » s . " s s " 5 2 0 0 ) s : ; 5 . ) .
SWAI TS REV DESCRIPTION DATE ENG ECO ¥ |APPR
, 0 |__[CREATE DRAWING
2 |ITEM 6 WAS PN SP382 3JUNEOS | M BELL
3 |UPDATE HARDWARE PER MANUFACTURING 225EP05 | LR

SCALE

0.880

ANCILLARY DRAWING

| |WASHER8-32S 90706009 WASHER, #8 FLAT SS . 174 X .375 X .032
4 |SY334 90702132 - |STANDOFF, PAN BEARING SUPPORT, S 250
| [SPACER250RND 188 90702135 SPACER, .188 x 3/16 ID, 1/4 OD
3 | SCREW8- I8PPW380B 90709142 SCREW. #8 PHIL PAN 3/8 B W/STAR WASHER
| [SCREWB-32ACI8TXI878Z |90708014 SCREW, 8-32 SOCKET SHOULDER 3/16 X 3/16
2 | SCREWB-32AS250FBZ 90707091 SCREW, 8-32 SOCKET SET 1/4 BZ FLAT PT
4 | SCREW8-32PPW815 90709172 SCREW, 8-32 PHIL PAN T7/8 MS CS CZ SWE
13 4 | SCREWB-32PPW313BZ 90709136 SCREW, 8-32 PHIL PAN 5/16 BZ W/STAR WSHR
12 4 | SCREW4-20PP250§Z 90709129 . |SCREW, #4 PHIL PAN 1/4 §Z
I | [SwWIbé 99260284 A |[PLATE, LOWER BEARING HOLDER
10 | [SW060 99080114 B [PLATE, ENCODER STUDIO BEAM
9 | [WP240 85000043 A |OPTICAL ENCODER WHEEL, LEXAN. 50 SLOTS
8 | [MR0S6 90270028 - [MOTOR, STEP 3PH §56 19MM SHAFT J$§
i | [SP2583 99430017 A |GEAR, PINION PAN/TILT STUDIO SPOT
6 | [SYAOTI 80140028 A |DAMPER, SHAFT TENSIONER ASSY. ACETAL
5 | |SP465 99260447 A |CAP BRG SUPRT 910PPG, DIECAST, MACHINED
4 | [SCREW8-32HC062588 90704023 BOLT, HEX 8-32 X 5/8 §Z
3 | [TB090 80040019 | |BOARD, SENSOR ASSY TECHNOBEAM
2 | [Sv414 80010077 | |BOARD, DUAL SENSOR STC
| | [9106PPG 90719007 | |BEARING, TECH 6006-2RSNR STC
ITEM NO.| QTY. FILENAME PART NO. REV DESCRIPTION
BILL OF MATERIALS

%

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED [RELEASE DATE: 5 APRIL 00 CE. High €nd 2203 WEST BRAKER LANE
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES: |ENG: WES LANE 0A Py AUTM’] gg;'}g};gm’
) PLACE DECIMALS = £ 015 [ME: = FAX (512) 832-8542
2 PLACE DECIMALS = = .010 - LIGHTWAVE
SCALE 0.880 3 PLACE DECIMALS = & 005 [MFG: DRW: VILLARREAL evevams® hitp://www.highend.com RESEARCHe
. ANGLES = £ 1.0 DESCRIPTION
TOR PAINTED PARTS REFER 10 |ASSY. LOWER BEARING, STUDIO BEAM
ENG. SPEC. MANUAL WI-0592 [WATERIAL: FINISH:
MIN. DRAFT NA CHARTED NA
PROPRIETARY NOTICE MIN. RADII NA UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED siE PART NO. ORANING KO. REV
THIS DOCUNENT CONTALNS CONFIDENTIAL AND PROPRIETARY [NFORMATION OF HIGH END SYSTEMS INC., (ALSO DBA LIGHTHAVE RESEARCH) AND IS GIVEN TO THE RECEIVER IN CONFIDENCE. FLATNESS NA INTERPRET DIMENS IONS PER E
THE RECEIVER ACCEPTS AND AGREES THAT, EXCEPT AS AUTHORIZED BY HIGH END SYSTENS, THE RECEIVER VILL NOT PERNIT THE USE OF THE DOCUNENT OR ANY COPY THEREOF OR THE ASME Y14.5M-1994
INFORMAT ION THERE N, WILL NOT COPY OR PERWIT COPYING THE DOCUNENT WILL KOT DISCLOSE TO OTHERS EITHER THE DOCUMENT OR THE INFORMATION THEREIN, AND NILL UPON CONPLETION THICKNESS NA DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
OF THE NEED TO RETAIN THE DOCUNENT, OR UPON DEMAND, RETURN THE DOCUNENT WITHOUT RETAINING ANY OF THE INFORNATION CONTAINED THEREIN IN ANY FORM WHATSOEVER VOLUME NA ORAWING USES THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION DO NOT SCALE DRAWING  [SCALE: 1.000 [SHEET: 1 OF I
T T T (L) T T H I [E] 7 m m ¥ T 3 7



